5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

60m Senior Men
Member Federation
ARM
AUT
BUL
CRO
CYP
CZE
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
MLT
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SMR
SRB

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men Tot. Number of Women

49 637 330 307

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 28

Num. of athletes: 48

Surname First Name DoB PB SB
Donigian Alex 20/10/1993 6.64i 6.64i
Fuchs Markus 14/11/1995 6.65i 6.65i
Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 6.65i 6.75i
Ivaskovic Zvonimir 22/07/1994 6.67i 6.75i
Hadjitheoris Andreas 03/09/1995 6.78i 6.78i
StromSik Zdenék 25/11/1994 6.60i 6.64i
Asante Festus 15/06/1994 6.76i 6.76i
Musah Kojo 15/04/1996 6.77i 6.77i
Ambros Daniel 24/04/1998 6.73i 6.73i
Lépez Sergio 05/07/1999 6.69i 6.69i
Monne Arnau 10/08/2000 6.77i 6.77i
Same Ekobo Aitor 03/01/1997 6.75i 6.75i
Purola Samuel 19/05/2000 6.67i 6.67i
Golitin Amaury 28/01/1997 6.65i 6.65i
Rene Marvin 11/04/1995 6.62i 6.63i
Edoburun Ojie 02/06/1996 6.56i 6.65i
Kilty Richard 02/09/1989 6.49i 6.63i
Kranz Kevin 20/06/1998 6.56i 6.56i
Steryioulis Efthimios 09/02/1985 6.65i 6.77i
Trivizas Panayidtis 22/11/1987 6.68i 6.68i
Zikos Konstadinos 24/04/1998 6.62i 6.62i
Szabd Daniel 24/05/1997 6.73i 6.74i
Ojewumi Joseph 16/05/1998 6.77i 6.77i
El Aida Chaffey Omar 08/11/2001 6.91i 6.91i
van Gool Joris 04/04/1998 6.63i 6.63i
Quarcoo Jonathan 13/10/1996 6.68i 6.74i
Sjursen Amund Hgle 16/01/1996 6.78i 6.78i
Olszewski Remigiusz 20/09/1992 6.62i 6.64i
Lopes Ancuiam 06/03/1991 6.65i 6.72i
Nascimento Carlos 12/10/1994 6.63i 6.69i
Neagoe lonut Andrei 11/06/1994 6.74i 6.78i
Rezmives Petre 11/09/1997 6.69i 6.69i
Terpezan Alexandru 21/12/1994 6.77i 6.77i
Molinari Francesco 29/10/1994 6.91i 6.94i
Kijanovi¢ Aleksa 31/03/1997 6.75i 6.75i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

60m Senior Women
Member Federation
AUT
AZE
BLR
CYP
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GIB
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
LAT

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Chuard
Wicki
Bujna
Volko
Hamilton
Larsson
Rose
Ay
Barnes
Ozer
Makukh
Sokolov

Suprun

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 31
Surname

Toth

Hasanova
Tsimanouskaya
Andreou

Seidlova

Kramer

Bestue

Garcia

Sevilla

Bacar
Ombissa-Dzangue
Zahi

Awuah

Miller

Philip

Haase

Kwayie

Hook
Spanoudaki-Hatziriga
Sorok

Neville

Roy

Scott

Vaisman

BukSa

Sylvain
Silvan
Simon

Jan

Austin
Henrik
Odain
Aykut
Emre Zafer
Kayhan
Vasyl
Oleksandr
Volodymyr

Num. of athletes: 46
First Name
Alexandra
Zakiyya
Krystsina
Paraskevi
Klara
Mathilde
Jael
Estela
Paula
Nasrane
Orlann
Carolle
Kristal
Rachel
Asha
Rebekka
Lisa Marie
Zyanne
Rafailia
Klaudia
Ciara
Lauren
Molly
Diana
Sindija

Copyright © 2019 Arena

12/03/1996
13/02/1995
27/12/1995
02/11/1996
29/07/1997
30/09/1999
19/07/1992
03/08/1995
07/11/1988
11/06/1998
14/01/2000
06/12/1997
24/01/1994

DoB

29/06/1995
25/08/1995
19/11/1996
15/01/1997
10/03/1994
21/06/1993
24/09/2000
20/03/1989
28/06/1997
17/01/1992
26/05/1991
12/06/1994
07/08/1999
29/01/1990
25/10/1990
02/01/1993
27/10/1996
14/09/1996
07/06/1994
21/02/1998
14/10/1999
25/09/2000
30/03/1999
23/07/1998
14/12/1997

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

6.73i
6.65i
6.68i
6.57i
6.62i
6.60i
6.62i
6.69i
6.55i
6.76i
6.73i
6.68i
6.75i

PB

7.33i
7.37i
7.21i
7.40i
7.23i
7.34i
7.32i
7.32i
7.39i
7.39i
7.15i
7.11i
7.19i
7.19i
7.06i
7.14i
7.19i
8.33i
7.29i
7.37i
7.30i
7.39i
7.32i
7.34i
7.34i

6.73i
6.65i
6.77i
6.58i
6.62i
6.60i
6.75i
6.75i
6.55i
6.76i
6.73i
6.68i
6.78i

SB
7.33i
7.37i
7.21i
7.40i
7.26i
7.34i
7.32i
7.32i
7.39i
7.39i
7.15i
7.24i
7.19i
7.19i
7.12i
7.23i
7.19i

7.34i
7.37i
7.40i
7.39i
7.32i
7.34i
7.34i
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A

LTU
LUX
MLT
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Andriukaityté
van der Weken
Wingfield
Samuel
Schippers
Okparaebo
Rgnningen
Swoboda
Bazolo
Baboi
Mihalinec
Tirnani¢
Atcho

Del Ponte
Dietsche
Kambundiji
Weigertova
Ekelund
Ostlund

Ay

Kachur

Akvilé
Patrizia
Charlotte
Jamile
Dafne
Ezinne
Helene
Ewa
Loréne Dorcas
Marina Andreea
Maja
Milana
Sarah
Ajla
Riccarda
Mujinga
Monika
Irene
Elin
Mizgin
Yana

Copyright © 2019 Arena

09/03/2000
12/11/1999
30/11/1994
24/04/1992
15/06/1992
03/03/1988
04/09/1998
26/07/1997
04/05/1983
04/06/1999
17/12/1989
01/09/1994
01/06/1995
15/07/1996
30/04/1996
17/06/1992
20/03/1992
08/03/1997
14/02/1991
01/01/2000
13/01/1997

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

7.40i
7.39i
7.44i
7.14i
7.00i
7.10i
7.35i
7.07i
7.27i
7.36i
7.24i
7.36i
7.31i
7.17i
7.39i
7.03i
7.45i
7.26i
7.39i
7.37i
7.32i

7.40i
7.39i
7.53i
7.24i
7.18i
7.27i
7.41i
7.08i
7.30i
7.39i
7.29i
7.36i
7.31i
7.17i
7.39i
7.08i
7.45i
7.29i
7.39i
7.37i
7.32i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m Senior Men

Member Federation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
LAT
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POR
SLO
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 15

Surname
Maslak
Muller
Sorm
Tesar
Bua
Guijarro
Husillos
Saidy
Chalmers

Haydock-Wilson

Smith

Barr
Greene
Leitis
Bonevacia
van Diepen
Warholm
Zalewski
Morales
Janezi¢
Petrucciani
Bengtstrom
Can
Butrym
Danylenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 25
First Name
Pavel

Vit

Patrik
Jan
Lucas
Manuel
Oscar
Fabrisio
Cameron
Alex
Owen
Thomas
Cillin
Janis
Liemarvin
Tony
Karsten
Karol
Raidel
Luka
Ricky
Carl
Yavuz
Vitaliy
Danylo

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

21/02/1991
31/08/1996
21/11/1993
26/03/1990
12/01/1994
07/07/1998
18/07/1993
15/07/1999
06/02/1997
28/07/1999
07/11/1994
24/07/1992
02/12/1998
13/04/1989
05/04/1989
17/04/1996
28/02/1996
07/08/1993
31/10/1990
14/11/1995
30/06/2000
13/01/2000
23/02/1987
10/01/1991
10/10/1994

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

45.24i
46.63i
46.49i
46.21i
46.23i
46.97i
45.69i
46.67i
46.26i
46.88i
46.37i
46.87i
47.19i
46.71i
46.26i
46.81i
45.56i
46.20i
46.74i
46.02i
47.14i
47.17i
46.20i
46.45i
47.12i

SB

46.19i
46.63i
46.83i
46.26i
46.62i
46.98i
46.37i
46.67i
46.26i
46.88i
46.37i
47.05i
47.19i
47.40i
46.87i
46.81i
45.56i
46.67i
46.74i
46.13i
47.20i
47.17i
46.70i
46.84i
47.12i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m Senior
Women

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
CYP
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NED
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 25

Surname

Miller

Walli

Bolingo Mbongo
Artymata
Vondrova
Bokesa
Bueno
Celeste Paralluelo
Brossier
Raharolahy
Sananes
Anning

Clark

Doyle

Nielsen
Gonska
Vasiliou
Nadhéazy
Becker

Healy
Folorunso
Lukudo
Vaicule
Serksniené
de Witte
Baumgart-Witan
Swiety-Ersetic
Azevedo
Miklos

Horvat

Ciric

Giger
Sprunger
Putalova
Hellgvist
Klymyuk
Melnyk
Ryzhykova

Num. of athletes: 38

First Name
Polina
Susanne
Cynthia
Eleni
Lada
Aauri Lorena
Laura
Salma
Amandine
Agnes
Deborah
Amber
Zoey
Eilidh
Laviai
Nadine
Irini
Evelin
Sophie
Phil
Ayomide
Raphaela Boaheng
Gunta
Agné
Lisanne
lga
Justyna
Cétia
Andrea
Anita
Maja
Yasmin
Léa

Iveta
Matilda
Kateryna
Tetyana
Anna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

09/06/2000
05/05/1996
12/01/1993
16/05/1986
06/09/1999
14/12/1988
25/05/1993
13/11/2003
15/08/1995
07/11/1992
26/10/1995
18/11/2000
25/10/1994
20/02/1987
13/03/1996
23/01/1990
18/03/1990
02/03/1995
16/05/1997
19/11/1994
17/10/1996
29/07/1994
09/03/1995
18/02/1988
10/09/1992
11/04/1989
03/12/1992
09/03/1994
17/04/1999
07/09/1996
07/11/1989
06/11/1999
05/03/1990
24/03/1988
28/07/1993
02/06/1995
02/04/1995
24/11/1989

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

53.09i
53.44i
52.70i
54.17i
52.67i
52.86i
53.07i
53.83i
52.77i
52.57i
52.53i
53.00i
52.12i
51.45i
51.90i
52.77i
53.39i
53.52i
53.66i
52.08i
52.57i
52.98i
53.34i
52.62i
52.43i
51.91i
51.78i
53.13i
53.82i
52.22i
52.78i
53.01i
51.28i
52.62i
54.03i
53.85i
52.77i
52.74i

SB

53.09i
53.44i
52.70i
54.18i
52.67i
53.03i
53.07i
53.83i
52.77i
52.57i
52.53i
53.00i
52.62i
52.43i
52.79i
52.96i
53.39i
53.52i
53.66i
52.31i
52.57i
53.14i
53.34i
52.75i
52.61i
51.91i
52.14i
53.53i
53.89i
52.85i
53.34i
53.01i
52.19i
53.85i
54.03i
53.85i
52.77i
53.14i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

800m Senior Men

Member Federation

AND
BIH
BIH
CYP
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
KOS
LUX
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SWE
SWE
TUR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 21
Surname
Moya
Mujezinovic
Tuka
Demetriou
Hodbod
Sasinek
Snejdr
Bube

de Arriba
Garcia
Ordéfiez
Sanchez-Valladeres
Khatir
Lusine
Learmonth
Reid

Webb
Farken
Kessler
Kazi
Vindics
Curran
English
Kirk
Barontini
Hajdari
Grethen
Douma
Kupers
Einan

Roth
Borkowski
Lewandowski
Rozmys
Rudolf
Kramer
Martinsson

Teksoz

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 39
First Name
Pol
Abedin
Amel
Christos
Lukas
Filip

Filip
Andreas
Alvaro
Mariano
Saul
Pablo
Nasredine
Aymeric
Guy

Joe
Jamie
Robert
Christoph
Tamas
Balazs
Zak

Mark
Conall
Simone
Musa
Charles
Richard
Thijmen
Markus
Thomas
Mateusz
Marcin
Michat
Zan
Andreas
Erik
Salih

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

09/12/1996
02/06/1993
09/01/1991
22/09/1993
02/03/1996
08/01/1996
16/04/1995
13/07/1987
02/06/1994
25/09/1997
10/04/1994
12/11/1997
30/01/1995
13/09/1995
20/04/1992
08/03/1996
01/06/1994
20/09/1997
28/04/1995
16/05/1985
28/03/1994
17/12/1993
18/03/1993
06/01/1996
05/01/1999
11/10/1987
22/06/1992
17/04/1993
04/10/1991
04/02/1997
11/02/1991
02/04/1997
13/06/1987
13/03/1995
09/05/1993
13/04/1997
25/09/1996
01/01/1994

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

1:48.86i
1:49.67i
1:46.33i
1:48.23i
1:48.35i
1:47.75i
1:46.99i
1:47.19i
1:45.43i
1:47.75i
1:46.62i
1:48.87i
1:47.39i
1:47.69i
1:46.98i
1:47.83i
1:47.33i
1:47.65i
1:47.80i
1:47.98i
1:47.18i
1:47.73i
1:46.82i
1:48.95i
1:48.62i
1:49.31i
1:48.26i
1:48.90i
1:46.21i
1:48.90i
1:47.26i
1:47.11i
1:45.41i
1:47.29i
1:46.96i
1:46.52i
1:48.45i
1:49.07i

SB

1:51.82i
1:49.67i
1:46.75i
1:48.79i
1:48.35i
1:47.75i
1:46.99i
1:47.43i
1:46.63i
1:47.75i
1:46.62i
1:48.87i
1:47.39i
1:47.69i
1:46.98i
1:47.83i
1:47.51i
1:47.71i
1:47.83i
1:48.90i
1:47.18i
1:47.73i
1:46.92i
1:48.95i
1:48.62i
1:49.31i
1:49.12i
1:48.90i
1:47.63i
1:48.90i

1:47.78i
1:47.90i
1:47.29i
1:49.62i
1:46.52i
1:48.45i
1:49.07i
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ATHLETICS

J\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event A\

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR GLASGOW 201

UKR Hutsol Yevhen 13/05/1990 1:48.52i 1:48.52i
FINAL ENTRIES - Women

800m Senior Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 24

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB

BEL Eykens Renée 08/06/1996 2:02.15i 2:02.15i
CZE Mezulidnikova Diana 10/04/1992 2:02.50i 2:02.50i
ESP Guerrero Esther 07/02/1990 2:01.46i 2:01.46i
ESP Naumov Zoya 17/07/1995 2:02.15i 2:02.15i
FIN Kuivisto Sara 18/08/1991 2:04.20i 2:04.20i
FRA Lamote Renelle 26/12/1993 2:01.97i 2:02.00i
FRA Pizzo Charlotte 10/05/1997 2:04.97i 2:04.97i
GBR Oskan-Clarke Shelayna 20/01/1990 1:59.81i 2:01.16i
GBR Sharp Lynsey 11/07/1990 2:00.30i 2:02.28i
GBR Smith Mari 14/11/1996 2:02.34i 2:02.34i
GBR Tracey Adelle 27/05/1993 2:01.95i 2:01.95i
IRL Cléirigh Buttner Siofra 21/07/1995 2:02.46i 2:03.30i
LAT Velvere Liga 10/02/1990 2:01.10i 2:01.10i
LTU BalCitnaité Eglé 31/10/1988 2:01.23i 2:04.71i
LUX Mathias Charline 23/05/1992 2:04.32i 2:04.72i
NOR Hynne Hedda 13/03/1990 2:01.55i 2:03.45i
POR Azevedo Cétia 09/03/1994 2:05.96i 2:05.96i
ROU Razor Bianca 08/08/1994 2:04.98i 2:04.98i
Sul Biichel Selina 26/07/1991 2:00.18i 2:00.98i
Sul Sclabas Delia 08/11/2000 2:05.02i 2:05.02i
SVK Stukova Alexandra 02/07/1990 2:04.46i 2:05.15i
SWE Lindh Lovisa 09/07/1991 2:01.37i 2:02.70i
UKR Lyakhova Olha 18/03/1992 2:00.92i 2:03.19i
UKR Petlyuk Tetyana 22/02/1982 1:58.67i 2:04.71i



A

1500m Senior Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ARM
BEL
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
LTU
LUX
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 18

Surname

Mkrtchyan
Debjani

Fris
Sasinek
Jensen

Ben

GOmez
Lopez
Ordofiez
Belhadj
Dahmani
Denissel
Fitzgibbon
Giles
Gourley
Bebendorf
Probst
Dimitrakis
Travers
BertaSius
Grethen
Edman
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Lewandowski
Rolim
Rosario
Rusu

Bibic

Kyts

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30
First Name
Yervand
Ismael
Jan

Filip

Nick
Adrian
Jesus
Kevin
Saul
Mehdi
Samir
Simon
Robbie
Elliot
Neil

Karl
Marius
Andréas
John
Simas
Charles
Ferdinand Kvan
Filip
Jakob
Marcin
Emanuel
Paulo
Dorin Andrei
Elzan

Volodymyr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

11/06/1996
25/09/1990
19/12/1995
08/01/1996
17/06/1991
04/08/1998
24/04/1991
12/06/1990
10/04/1994
10/06/1995
03/04/1991
22/05/1990
23/03/1996
26/05/1994
07/02/1995
07/05/1996
20/08/1995
08/09/1990
16/03/1991
31/10/1993
22/06/1992
12/02/1993
20/04/1993
19/09/2000
13/06/1987
30/01/1993
21/04/1994
30/11/1998
08/01/1999
15/01/1987

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

3:44.55i
3:39.91i
3:41.96i
3:39.98i
3:43.48i
3:42.25i
3:40.24i
3:39.86i
3:39.40i
3:40.65i
3:40.23i
3:37.70i
3:42.0hi
3:39.53i
3:38.32i
3:40.67i
3:39.89i
3:42.43i
3:41.37i
3:42.83i
3:43.27i
3:38.64
3:38.62i
3:36.02i
3:36.50i
3:41.77i
3:43.37i
3:44.26i
3:43.13i
3:43.80i

SB

3:44.55i
3:39.91i
3:41.96i
3:42.33i
3:43.48i
3:42.25i
3:40.24i
3:41.90i
3:39.40i
3:40.65i
3:40.99i
3:39.17i
3:42.0hi
3:39.53i
3:38.32i
3:40.67i
3:39.89i
3:44.92i
3:42.92i
3:42.83i
3:43.27i

3:38.62i
3:36.02i
3:36.50i
3:43.38i
3:43.37i
3:44.26i
3:43.13i
3:55.20i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

1500m Senior
Women

Member Federation

ALB
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
LTU
LUX
LUX
POL
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Gega
Barysevich
Karneyenka
Maki
Mezulianikova
Vrzalova
Guerrero
Pereira
Pérez
Kuivisto
McDonald
Muir

Reekie
Granz

Klein
Klosterhalfen
Gylrkés
Mageean
Piliusina
Hoffmann
Mathias
Ennaoui
Bobocea
MiSmas
Terzi¢
Sclabas
Hermansson
Ngarambe
Silvander
Kaya

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name

Luiza
Daryia
Katsiaryna
Kristiina
Diana
Simona
Esther
Solange Andreia
Marta
Sara
Sarah
Laura
Jemma
Caterina
Hanna
Konstanze
Viktoria
Ciara
Natalija
Vera
Charline
Sofia
Claudia
MaruSa
Amela
Delia
Hanna
Yolanda
Anna
Ozlem

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

05/11/1988
06/04/1990
17/03/1988
22/09/1991
10/04/1992
07/04/1988
07/02/1990
12/12/1989
19/04/1993
18/08/1991
02/08/1993
09/05/1993
06/03/1998
14/03/1994
06/04/1993
18/02/1997
15/10/1992
12/03/1992
22/10/1990
02/11/1996
23/05/1992
30/08/1995
11/06/1992
24/10/1994
02/01/1993
08/11/2000
18/05/1989
14/09/1991
22/06/1993
20/04/1990

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

4:06.66i
4:08.53i
4:10.29i
4:11.28i
4:11.53i
4:05.73i
4:10.81i
4:10.39i
4:09.24i
4:14.99i
4:07.62i
4:01.84i
4:13.46i
4:11.38i
4:10.12i
4:02.70i
4:14.93i
4:06.76i
4:15.69i
4:17.78i
4:15.83i
4:05.22i
4:07.05i
4:08.09i
4:08.48i
4:19.45i
4:14.47i
4:10.13i
4:13.80i
4:12.55i

SB

4:09.58i
4:08.53i
4:10.29i
4:12.18i
4:12.42i
4:05.73i
4:10.81i
4:10.39i
4:10.10i
4:14.99i
4:18.10i
4:01.84i
4:17.08i
4:11.38i
4:11.73i
4:02.70i
4:14.93i
4:06.76i

4:17.78i
4:17.65i
4:05.22i
4:07.05i
4:08.09i
4:08.48i
4:19.45i
4:14.47i
4:10.13i
4:13.80i
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A

3000m Senior Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
BUL
BUL
CYP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GIB
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISL
LAT
MKD
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SRB
SWE
SWE
TUR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 21

Surname

Nikolayev
Vojta
Hendrix
Balabanov
Tsenov
Khadiri
Abadia
Bossy
Jiménez
Palacio
Raitanen
Bedrani
Gressier
Kowal

Atkin
Butchart
O'Hare
Bartelsmeyer
Orth
Parsons
Dixon
Kovacs
Tobin
Travers
Andrésson
Jocis
Ivanovski
Anderiessen
de Haan
Foppen
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Ingebrigtsen
Svela

Bibic
Hassan
Leanderson
Ozdemir

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 38
First Name
Yegor
Andreas
Robin

Ivo

Mitko
Amine
Antonio
Artur
Sergio
David
Topi
Dijilali
Jimmy
Yoann
Sam
Andrew
Chris
Amos
Florian
Sam
Harvey
Benjamin
Sean
John
Hlynur
Ugis
Dario
Bram
Benjamin Rainero
Mike
Filip
Henrik Bgrkja
Jakob
Per
Elzan
Suldan
Jonas
Ramazan

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

28/04/1988
09/06/1989
14/01/1995
21/02/1997
13/06/1993
20/11/1988
02/07/1990
30/04/1994
07/01/1995
08/06/1988
07/02/1996
01/10/1993
04/05/1997
28/05/1987
14/03/1993
14/10/1991
23/11/1990
25/07/1994
24/07/1989
18/06/1994
02/11/1993
24/01/1995
20/07/1994
16/03/1991
16/09/1993
13/09/1993
15/05/1997
01/08/1999
27/02/1993
29/11/1996
20/04/1993
24/02/1991
19/09/2000
19/03/1992
08/01/1999
01/04/1998
26/01/1991
06/07/1991

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

7:47.57i
7:55.83i
7:53.89i
8:01.24i
7:58.26i
7:55.32i
7:46.36i
7:55.42i
7:51.55i
7:54.33i
8:01.00i
7:50.84i
7:52.08i
7:44.26i
7:52.13i
7:41.05i
7:47.78i
7:49.47i
7:49.48i
7:49.16i
8:00.87i
7:55.91i
7:55.08i
7:55.05i
7:59.11i
7:57.78i
8:03.65i
7:55.46i
7:54.33i
7:53.40i
7:49.73i
7:45.54i
7:56.74i
7:58.07i
7:55.14i
7:55.56i
7:53.83i
7:52.64i

SB

7:56.53i
8:00.09i
7:53.89i
8:01.24i
8:01.20i

7:47.60i
7:55.42i
7:51.55i
7:54.33i
8:01.00i
7:50.84i
7:52.08i
7:50.97i
7:52.13i
7:46.50i
7:47.78i
7:49.47i
7:54.27i
7:49.16i
8:00.87i
7:55.91i
7:57.85i
8:01.04i
7:59.11i
8:21.83i
8:03.65i
7:55.46i
7:55.62i
7:53.40i
7:49.73i

7:58.07i
7:55.14i
7:55.56i
7:54.07i
8:04.09i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m Senior
Women

Member Federation

ALB
AUT
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
ROU
SWE
SWE

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 13

Surname
Gega

Pauer

Anton
Espejo
Claude-Boxberger
Courtney
McColgan
Muir

Neale

Granz

Klein
Klosterhalfen
Reh

Gyurkés
Mageean
Magnani
Koster

van Velthoven
Grgvdal
Bobocea
Havell
Ngarambe

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 22

First Name

Luiza
Nada
Célia
Cristina
Ophélie
Melissa
Eilish
Laura
Amy-Eloise
Caterina
Hanna
Konstanze
Alina
Viktoria
Ciara
Margherita
Maureen
Julia
Karoline Bjerkeli
Claudia
Lisa
Yolanda

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

05/11/1988
11/11/1986
23/01/1997
13/10/1994
18/10/1988
30/08/1993
25/11/1990
09/05/1993
05/08/1995
14/03/1994
06/04/1993
18/02/1997
23/05/1997
15/10/1992
12/03/1992
26/02/1987
03/07/1992
12/03/1994
14/06/1990
11/06/1992
08/09/1988
14/09/1991

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

8:52.53i
9:01.87i
9:01.51i
9:02.45i
8:59.57i
8:43.36i
8:43.02i
8:26.41i
8:59.86i
8:56.29i
8:50.57i
8:32.47i
8:43.72i
9:03.57i
8:55.09i
8:51.81i
8:44.63i
8:58.28i
8:44.68i
8:47.59i
9:02.04i
8:53.97i

SB
8:56.04i
9:01.87i
9:01.51i
9:02.45i
8:59.57i
8:43.36i
8:57.19i
8:48.03i
8:59.86i

8:50.57i
8:32.47i
8:43.72i
9:03.57i
9:02.57i
9:01.32i
8:47.61i
8:58.28i
8:44.68i
8:47.59i
9:02.04i
8:53.97i
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A

60m Hurdles Senior Num. of countries: 21

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

BLR
CYP
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
LAT
NOR
POL
POL
POR
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Surname

Parakhonka
Trajkovic
Martinsen
Contreras
Llopis
Ortega
Lakka
Belocian
Manga
Martinot-Lagarde
King

Pozzi
Traber
Douvalidis
Szlics
Perini
Sieting
Vukicevic
Bochenek
Czykier
Dabd
Demsar
TrgovcCevié
Furer
Pefa
Ekholm
Hrelja
Levin
Sevler
Chornomaz
Kasyanov
Shamatryn

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name
Vitali
Milan
Andreas
Yidiel
Enrique
Orlando
Elmo
Wilhem
Aurel
Pascal
David
Andy
Gregor
Konstadinos
Valdo
Lorenzo
Kristaps
Vladimir
Dominik
Damian
Rasul
Filip Jakob
Luca
Tobias
Brahian
Fredrick
Max
Anton
Mikdat
Bohdan
Oleksiy
Artem

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/08/1993
17/03/1992
17/07/1990
27/11/1992
15/10/2000
29/07/1991
10/04/1993
22/06/1995
24/07/1992
22/09/1991
13/06/1994
15/05/1992
02/12/1992
10/03/1987
29/06/1995
22/07/1994
13/03/1993
06/05/1991
14/05/1987
10/08/1992
14/02/1989
03/04/2000
19/05/1992
13/08/1987
03/04/1994
15/06/1994
30/01/1998
20/10/1992
21/01/1998
02/04/1996
26/08/1985
15/06/1991

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

7.68i
7.51i
7.68i
7.64i
7.72i
7.45i
7.67i
7.52i
7.53i
7.45i
7.63i
7.43i
7.56i
7.60i
7.69i
7.66i
7.87i
7.69i
7.63i
7.65i
7.66i
7.88i
7.84i
7.74i
7.70i
7.83i
7.82i
7.79i
7.85i
7.88i
7.80i
7.70i

SB

7.68i
7.52i
7.86i
7.64i
7.72i
7.49i
7.67i
7.61i
7.57i
7.52i
7.64i
7.67i
7.62i
7.70i
7.69i
7.66i
7.87i
7.75i
7.75i
7.70i
7.77i
7.88i
7.97i
7.81i
7.87i
7.83i
7.82i
7.79i
7.85i
7.88i
8.02i
7.88i
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A

60m Hurdles Senior Num. of countries: 18

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Women
Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
NED
POL
POL
POR
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Surname
Aglitskaya
Bendrat
Berings
Herman
Rashkovan
Talay
Ivancevié¢
Lon&arek
Jerez
Bogdanoff
Hurske
Neziri
Alessandrini
Ndama
Sene
Dutkiewicz
Roleder
Kerekes
Kozak
Bogliolo
Visser
Koteczek
Siciarz
Barbosa
Lajcakova
Johansson
Ayaz

Chubkovtsova

Plotitsyna
Ruchkivska

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 30

First Name
Mariya
Stephanie
Eline
Elvira
Ruslana
Alina
Andrea
Ivana
Caridad
Matilda
Reetta
Nooralotta
Sacha
Solene
Awa
Pamela
Cindy
Gréta
Luca
Luminosa
Nadine
Karolina
Klaudia
Olimpia
Stanislava
Tilde
Sevval
Hanna
Hanna
Nataliya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

20/06/1991
05/03/1991
28/05/1986
09/01/1997
18/03/1997
14/05/1989
21/08/1984
08/04/1991
23/01/1991
08/10/1990
15/05/1995
09/11/1992
07/06/1999
23/09/1998
24/07/1994
28/09/1991
21/08/1989
09/10/1992
01/06/1996
03/07/1995
09/02/1995
15/01/1993
15/03/1998
28/02/1995
20/04/1996
05/01/2001
25/09/2000
20/04/1994
01/01/1987
28/05/1996

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

8.05i
8.02i
7.92i
7.97i
8.24i
7.85i
7.91i
8.06i
8.11i
8.04i
7.97i
7.97i
8.02i
8.03i
8.09i
7.79i
7.84i
8.02i
8.03i
8.10i
7.83i
8.03i
7.95i
8.20i
8.26i
8.14i
8.21i
8.17i
7.92i
8.23i

SB

8.05i
8.21i
8.04i
7.97i
8.24i
7.96i
8.06i
8.17i
8.14i
8.04i
7.97i
7.97i
8.02i
8.03i
8.09i
7.89i
7.91i
8.02i
8.03i
8.10i
7.96i
8.03i
7.95i
8.20i
8.26i
8.14i
8.21i
8.17i
8.03i
8.23i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

High Jump Senior
Men

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
BLR
BUL
CZE
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
LTU
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 14

Surname
Ivanyuk
Nedasekau
Skabeika
Ivanov
Heindl
Baker
Przybylko
Wendrich
Banidtis
Kroytor
Tamberi
Glebauskas
Bednarek
Kobielski
Beer
Bubenik
Acet
Demyanyuk
Protsenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 19

First Name
llya
Maksim
Andrei
Tihomir
Martin
Chris
Mateusz
Falk
Konstadinos
Dmitriy
Gianmarco
Adrijus
Sylwester
Norbert
Lukas
Matus
Alperen
Dmytro
Andrii

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

09/03/1993
21/01/1998
11/06/1995
11/07/1994
02/06/1992
02/02/1991
09/03/1992
12/06/1995
06/11/1986
18/02/1993
01/06/1992
20/11/1994
28/04/1989
28/01/1997
23/08/1989
14/11/1989
02/04/1998
30/06/1983
20/05/1988

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

2.31i
2.31i
2.26i
2.28i
2.26i
2.36i
2.30i
2.26i
2.33i
2.24i
2.38i
2.20i
2.33i
2.25i
2.28i
2.31i
2.26i
2.32i
2.36i

SB
2.27i
2.30i
2.22i
2.28i
2.26i
2.26i
2.26i
2.26i
2.27i
2.19i
2.32i
2.18i
2.26i
2.22i
2.26i
2.20i
2.26i
2.20i
2.30i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

High Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CRO
CZE
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
MNE
NOR
ROU
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 20

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

Surname First Name
Lasitskene Mariya
Orecel Claire
Taranda Karina
Simié Ana
Hruba Michaela
Junnila Ella
Kahara Jessica
Duvernay Prisca
Lake Morgan
Onnen Imke
Gousin Tatiana
Lecky Sommer
Trost Alessia
Vallortigara Elena
Palsyté Airiné
Vukovié Marija
Angelsen Tonje
Stanciu Daniela
Cernjul Maru3a
Lang Salome
Kinsey Erika
Salming Bianca
Skoog Sofie
Herashchenko Iryna
Levchenko Yuliya
Tabashnyk Kateryna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

14/01/1993
02/12/1997
10/02/1999
05/05/1990
21/02/1998
06/12/1998
01/08/2001
26/05/1991
12/05/1997
17/08/1994
26/01/1994
14/06/2000
08/03/1993
21/09/1991
13/07/1992
21/01/1992
17/01/1990
15/10/1987
30/06/1992
18/11/1997
10/03/1988
22/11/1998
07/06/1990
10/03/1995
28/11/1997
15/06/1994

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

2.04i
1.90i
1.94i
1.95i
1.95i
1.90i
1.90i
1.90i
1.97i
1.96i
1.94i
1.86i
2.00i
1.92i
2.01i
1.92i
1.93i
1.94i
1.90i
1.90i
1.93i
1.90i
1.94i
1.97i
2.00i
1.99i

SB
2.04i
1.90i
1.94i
1.91i
1.91i
1.90i
1.90i
1.90i
1.97i
1.96i
1.94i
1.86i
1.94i
1.92i
1.98i
1.92i
1.90i
1.94i
1.90i
1.90i
1.92i
1.90i
1.90i
1.97i
2.00i
1.99i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Senior
Men

Member Federation
ANA
CRO
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GRE
GRE
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POL
SWE

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 10

Surname
Gorokhov
Horvat

Séerba
Chapelle
Lavillenie
Sene

Lita Baehre
Filippidis
Karalis
Stecchi
Guttormsen
Lisek

Sobera
Wojciechowski
Svéard Jacobsson

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 15

First Name
Georgiy

Ivan

Matéj

Axel
Renaud
Alioune

Bo Kanda
Konstadinos
Emmanouil
Claudio Michel
Sondre

Piotr

Robert
Pawet
Melker

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
20/04/1993
17/08/1993
09/12/1998
24/04/1995
18/09/1986
03/02/1996
29/04/1999
26/11/1986
20/10/1999
23/11/1991
01/06/1999
16/08/1992
19/01/1991
06/06/1989
08/01/1994

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

5.70i
5.76i
5.55i
5.88i
6.16i
5.71i
5.70i
5.85i
5.80i
5.78i
5.73i
6.00i
5.81i
5.88i
5.82i

SB
5.60i
5.45i
5.55i
5.71i
5.82i
5.71i
5.70i
5.70i
5.75i
5.78i
5.73i
5.85i
5.70i
5.80i
5.82i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Senior

Women
Member Federation

ANA
ANA
BLR
CZE
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 14

Surname
Mullina
Sidorova
Zhuk
Malacova
Svabikova
Axpe

Murto
Guillon-Romarin
Bradshaw
Bauer
Kiriakopoulou
Poélak
Stefanidi
Malavisi
Sutej

Moser
Bengtsson
Meijer
Kylypko

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 19

First Name
Olga
Anzhelika
Iryna
Romana
Amalie
Maialen
Wilma
Ninon
Holly
Katharina
Nikoléta
Eléni-Klaoudia
Ekaterini
Sonia
Tina
Angelica
Angelica
Michaela
Maryna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

01/08/1992
28/06/1991
26/01/1993
15/05/1987
22/11/1999
04/05/1993
11/06/1998
15/04/1995
02/11/1991
12/06/1990
21/03/1986
09/09/1996
04/02/1990
31/10/1994
07/11/1988
09/10/1997
08/07/1993
30/07/1993
10/11/1995

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

4.60i
4.91i
4.62i
4.62i
4.40i
4.50i
4.71i
4.72i
4.87i
4.60i
4.81i
4.50i
4.90i
4.50i
4.71i
4.62i
4.70i
4.75i
4.62i

SB
4.50i
4.91i
4.61i
4.51i
4.35i
4.50i
4.25i
4.63i
4.81i
4.55i
4.81i
4.50i
4.74i
4.50i
4.56i
4.62i
4.63i
4.75i
4.50i

Page 17 of 25



5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Senior
Men

Member Federation

ALB
CZE
ESP
FIN
FRA
GBR
GRE
ITA
NOR
POL
SRB
SWE
UKR
UKR

Long Jump Senior
Women

Member Federation
BLR
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
ISL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 13

Surname
Smajlaj
Juska
Céceres
Vayrynen
Bertrand
Sayers
Tentoglou
Jacobs
Sjursen
Jaszczuk
Jovancevié
Nilsson Montler
Mazur
Nykyforov

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 12

Surname

Mironchyk-lvanova
Diame
Lesueur-Aymonin
Irozuru

Sawyers

Thomas

Mihambo

Nguyen
Sigurdardottir
Strati

Vicenzino

Griva

Griva

lusco

Rotaru
Gardasevic
Spanovié¢
Bekh-Romanchuk

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 14

First Name
[zmir

Radek
Eusebio
Henri
Jean-Pierre
Feron
Miltiadis
Lamont Marcell
Amund Hgie
Tomasz
Strahinja
Thobias
Vladyslav
Serhii

Num. of athletes: 18

First Name
Nastassia
Fatima
Eloyse
Abigail
Jazmin
Jahisha
Malaika
Anasztazia
Hafdis
Laura
Tania
Lauma
Mara
Florentina Costina
Alina
Milica
Ivana

Maryna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

29/03/1993
08/03/1993
10/09/1991
16/10/1991
05/11/1992
15/10/1994
18/03/1998
26/09/1994
16/01/1996
09/03/1992
28/02/1993
15/02/1996
21/11/1996
06/02/1994

DoB

13/04/1989
22/09/1996
15/07/1988
03/01/1990
21/05/1994
22/11/1994
03/02/1994
09/01/1993
12/02/1987
03/10/1990
01/04/1986
27/10/1984
04/08/1989
08/04/1996
05/06/1993
28/09/1998
10/05/1990
18/07/1995

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
GLABGOW 2019

PB

8.08i
8.10i
8.16i
7.94i
8.08i
7.72i
8.23i
8.07i
7.53i
7.98i
7.85i
8.08i
7.86i
8.18i

PB
6.84i
6.54i
6.90i
6.73i
6.71i
6.50i
6.99i
6.51i
6.54i
6.59i
6.60i
6.53i
6.41i
6.79i
6.74i
6.52i
7.24i
6.85i

SB
7.77i
7.88i
7.99i
7.94i
8.04i
7.72i
8.23i
8.05i
7.53i
7.93i
7.85i
8.08i
7.80i
7.73i

SB
6.67i
6.54i
6.60i
6.59i
6.36i
6.50i
6.99i
6.51i
6.49i
6.58i
6.60i
6.35i
6.41i
6.43i
6.70i
6.52i
6.92i
6.85i
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ATHLETICS

g\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Triple Jump Senior Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 20

Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ANA Fyodorov Aleksey 25/05/1991
ARM Aghasyan Levon 19/01/1995
AZE Babayev Nazim 08/10/1997
ESP Torrijos Pablo 12/05/1992
FIN Lipsanen Simo 13/09/1995
FRA Luron Kevin 08/11/1991
FRA Rapinier Yoann 29/09/1989
GBR Douglas Nathan 04/12/1982
GBR Reid Julian 23/09/1988
GER HelRR Max 13/07/1996
ITA Bocchi Tobia 07/04/1997
ITA Cavazzani Daniele 04/12/1992
ITA Donato Fabrizio 14/08/1976
ITA Forte Simone 20/01/1996
LAT Misans Elvijs 04/08/1989
POL Swiderski Adrian 27/09/1986
POR Evora Nelson 20/04/1984
SVK Veszelka Tomas 09/07/1995
TUR Er Necati 24/02/1997
TUR Oziipek Can 02/02/1996

21/02/19 19:36 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

17.12i
16.79i
16.68i
17.04i
16.98i
16.73i
17.23i
17.47i
16.87i
17.52i
16.71i
16.55i
17.73i
16.76i
17.02i
16.75i
17.40i
16.44i
16.61i
16.62i

SB
16.48i
16.79i
16.68i
16.61i
16.98i
16.60i
16.95i
16.27i
16.03i
16.74i
16.71i
16.55i
16.72i
16.76i
16.33i
16.51i
16.77i
16.44i
16.45i
16.62i
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ATHLETICS

g\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Triple Jump Senior Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 19

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BLR Vaskouskaya Iryna 02/04/1991
BUL Nacheva Aleksandra 20/08/2001
ESP Peleteiro Ana 02/12/1995
ESP Sarrapio Patricia 16/11/1982
EST Alver T&hti 04/12/1994
EST Uudméae Merilyn 26/03/1991
FIN Makela Kristiina 20/11/1992
FRA Assani Issouf Jeanine 17/08/1992
FRA Diallo Rouguy 05/02/1995
GBR Ogbeta Naomi 18/04/1998
GER Gierisch Kristin 20/08/1990
GRE Papahristou Paraskevi 17/04/1989
LTU Dzindzaletaité Dovilé 14/07/1993
LTU Zagainova Diana 20/06/1997
POR Costa Susana 22/09/1984
POR Mamona Patricia 21/11/1988
UKR Korsun Olha 11/11/1996
UKR Krasutska Hanna 20/07/1995
UKR Saladukha Olha 04/06/1983

21/02/19 19:36 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

14.30i
13.43i
14.51i
14.07i
13.75i
13.55i
14.38i
14.17i
14.39i
14.05i
14.59i
14.47i
14.13i
13.97i
14.13i
14.44i
13.57i
14.01i
14.88i

SB

13.94i

14.51i
13.92i
13.64i
13.21i
14.38i
13.98i
14.39i
14.05i
14.59i

13.96i
13.97i
14.13i
14.44i
13.57i
14.01i
14.35i
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Senior
Men

Member Federation

ANA
BIH
CRO
CZE
ESP
GEO
GER
GRE
ITA
LUX
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
TUR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 16

Surname
Afonin
Pezer
Zunié
Stanék
Tobalina
Mujaridze
Storl
Skarvélis
Fabbri
Bertemes
Thomsen
Bukowiecki
Haratyk
Szyszkowski
Arnaudov
Belo

Gag
Kolasinac
Ozdeveci

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 19

First Name DoB

Maksim 06/01/1992
Mesud 27/08/1994
Stipe 13/12/1990
Tomas 13/06/1991
Carlos 02/08/1985
Giorgi 22/03/1998
David 27/07/1990
Nikélaos 02/02/1993
Leonardo 15/04/1997
Bob 24/05/1993
Marcus 07/01/1998
Konrad 17/03/1997
Michat 10/04/1992
Jakub 21/08/1991
Tsanko 14/03/1992
Francisco 27/03/1991
Andrei 27/04/1991
Asmir 15/10/1984
Osman Can 23/08/1995

Copyright © 2019 Arena

A

T
CHAMPIDHEHIFS
GLASOOW Z0W

PB

21.39i
21.15i
21.13i
22.17i
20.50i
20.16i
21.88i
20.36i
20.69i
21.03i
20.58i
22.00i
21.47i
20.55i
21.27i
20.90i
20.89i
20.91i
18.96i

SB
20.70i
20.99i
20.32i
21.16i
20.39i
20.16i
21.32i
20.11i
20.69i
21.03i
20.58i
20.95i
20.92i
20.47i
20.21i
20.90i
20.81i
20.34i
18.96i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Senior
Women

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
ESP
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
MDA
POL
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

Pentathlon Senior
Women

Member Federation

AUT
AUT
BEL

CZE
ESP
FRA
GBR
GBR
HUN
LAT

NED
UKR

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 11

Surname
Abramchuk
Dubitskaya
Kolb
Mavrodieva
Ruiz
McKinna
Strickler
Gambetta
Kenzel
Maisch
Schwanitz
Mérton
Surdu
Kardasz
Akerstrém
Roos
Dereli
Golodna

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 10

Surname

Dadic
Preiner
Maudens
Klu€inova
Vicente
Ndama
Emerson
Johnson-Thompson
Krizsan
Ikauniece
Vetter
Shukh

Num. of athletes: 18

First Name
Alena
Aliona
Viktoryia
Radoslava
Ursula
Sophie
Amelia
Sara
Alina
Katharina
Christina
Anita
Dimitriana
Klaudia
Frida
Fanny
Emel
Olha

Num. of athletes: 12

First Name

Ivona
Verena
Hanne
EliSka
Maria
Solene
Niamh
Katarina
Xénia
Laura
Anouk
Alina

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
14/02/1988
25/01/1990
26/10/1993
13/03/1987
11/08/1983
31/08/1994
24/01/1994
18/02/1993
10/08/1997
12/06/1997
24/12/1985
15/01/1989
12/04/1994
02/05/1996
29/11/1990
02/01/1995
25/02/1996
14/11/1991

DoB

29/12/1993
01/02/1995
12/03/1997
14/04/1988
28/03/2001
23/09/1998
22/04/1999
09/01/1993
13/01/1993
31/05/1992
04/02/1993
12/02/1999

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
GLABGOW 2019

PB

19.06i
18.94i
18.30i
19.09i
17.68i
17.97i
17.28i
17.90i
17.94i
17.77i
20.05i
19.62i
18.52i
18.28i
16.63i
18.61i
18.36i
18.24i

PB

4767i
4486i
4569i
4687i
4412i
4672i
4544
5000i
4631i
4496i
4548i
4581

SB
18.20i
18.94i
18.30i
19.09i
17.14i
17.97i
17.28i
17.90i
17.94i
17.77i
19.54i
18.64i
18.52i
18.28i
16.63i
18.61i
18.02i
16.89i

SB

4482i
4569i
4462i
4412i
4672i
4544

4463
4454

4581i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Heptathlon (i)
Senior Men

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
FRA
GBR
GER
NOR
SWE

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 11

Surname

Shkurenyov

Van Der Plaetsen

Zhuk
Sykora
Urefia
Oiglane
Saluri
Rolnin
Duckworth
Bechmann
Roe

Samuelsson

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 12

First Name
llya
Thomas
Vitali

Jiri

Jorge
Janek
Karl Robert
Basile
Tim
Andreas
Martin
Fredrik

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
11/01/1991
24/12/1990
10/09/1996
20/01/1995
08/10/1993
25/04/1994
06/08/1993
21/01/1994
18/06/1996
28/09/1999
01/04/1992
16/02/1995

PB

T —
CHAMPIONEHIFS
GLASGOW 2019

6353i
6259i
5705i
6006i
6249i
6085i
6051i
6025i
6188i
6017i
5951i
6018i

SB

6132i
5705i
6006i
6124i
6085i
5950i
6025i

6017i

6018i
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400m Relay
Senior Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 6

Surname
Badiji
Borlée
Borlée
Borlée
Sacoor
Watrin
Bua

Erta
Husillos
Porras
Rocandio
Serrano
Anne
Coroller
Courbiere
Jordier
Mbaye
Ricque
Brier
Chalmers
Claridge
Haydock-Wilson
Smith
Somers
Aceti
Casarico
Leonardi
Lopez
Tricca
Kowaluk
Krzewina
Omelko
Zalewski
Zimny

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name
Asamti
Dylan
Jonathan
Kevin
Jonathan
Julien
Lucas
Bernat
Oscar
Aleix
Adrian
Jesus
Mame-lbra
Victor
Nicolas
Thomas
Lidji
Lorenzo
Joe
Cameron
Ben

Alex
Owen
Thomas
Viadimir
Mattia
Giuseppe
Brayan
Michele
Dariusz
Jakub
Rafat
Karol
Tymoteusz

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

23/03/1995
20/09/1992
22/02/1988
22/02/1988
01/09/1999
27/06/1992
12/01/1994
15/02/2001
18/07/1993
11/09/1999
06/05/1997
20/12/1997
07/11/1989
21/09/1997
28/04/1993
12/08/1994
21/10/1999
11/06/1999
16/03/1999
06/02/1997
12/11/1997
28/07/1999
07/11/1994
28/04/1997
16/10/1998
11/11/1997
31/07/1996
20/06/1997
26/04/1993
16/04/1996
10/10/1989
16/01/1989
07/08/1993
14/03/1998

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

SB
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400m Relay
Senior Women

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

21/02/19 19:36 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Indoor Championships 2019, Glasgow/GBR

Num. of countries: 6

Surname

Bolingo Mbongo
Claes
Couckuyt
Laus

Van Puyvelde
Amaro
Bertheau
Brino

Pauline
Anning

Clark

Doyle

Knight

Lowe

Nielsen
Bazzoni
Borga
Folorunso
Lukudo

Milani

Troiani
Baumgart-Witan
Hotub-Kowalik
Kaczmarek
Kietbasinska
Saganiak
Swiety-Ersetic
Atcho

Giger
Halbheer
Humair
Pellaud
Sprunger

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 33

First Name
Cynthia
Hanne
Paulien
Camille
Margo
Kalyl
Louise-Anne
Nina
Kellya
Amber
Zoey
Eilidh
Jessie
Philippa
Laviai
Chiara
Rebecca
Ayomide
Raphaela Boaheng
Marta
Virginia
lga
Matgorzata
Natalia
Anna
Justyna
Justyna
Sarah
Yasmin
Cornelia
Fanette
Rachel
Léa

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

12/01/1993
04/08/1991
19/05/1997
23/05/1993
21/12/1995
28/06/1998
24/04/1992
08/06/1998
27/04/1997
18/11/2000
25/10/1994
20/02/1987
15/06/1994
07/04/1992
13/03/1996
05/07/1984
11/06/1998
17/10/1996
29/07/1994
09/03/1987
22/02/1996
11/04/1989
30/10/1992
17/01/1998
26/06/1990
01/12/1995
03/12/1992
01/06/1995
06/11/1999
16/08/1992
08/10/1991
08/03/1995
05/03/1990

A

T (T -
CHAMPIDNEHIPS
CLABGHOW 2019

PB

SB
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